Contractors New Construction Report 5/17/2021
Tangipahoa Parish

Start Date: 5/10/2021
End Date: 5/17/2021

Contractor: CPhone:
Owner:

Site: 11458 Davis Road, Hammond, LA 70401

Subdivision:
Lot:

SQF: 1800.00
Value: 0.00
Assessment #: 3755002

Residential New Construction
Accessory (Effective December
13th)

Permit Number: 21-26371
Permit Date: 5/11/2021

Contractor: ~ CPhone:
Owner: Christopher Pinell

Site: 39468 Magnolia Trace, Ponchatoula, LA 70454

Subdivision:
Lot: 1

SQF: 4598.00
Value: 540000.00
Assessment #: 6117759

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-26381
Permit Date: 5/11/2021

Contractor: CPhone:
Owner:

Site: 44040 Booker Il Road, Hammond, LA 70403

Subdivision: Branchside
Lot: 4

SQF: 2126.00
Value: 150000.00
Assessment #: 6544242

Residential New Construction
Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-26419
Permit Date: 5/12/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 44211 Shadowpoint, HAMMOND, LA 70403

Subdivision: Coburn Lakes
Lot: 253

SQF: 3109.00
Value: 186540.00
Assessment #: 6549176

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-26392
Permit Date: 5/12/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 19450 Ketchwood Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70403

Subdivision: Coburn Lakes
Lot: 12

SQF: 3175.00
Value: 190500.00
Assessment #: 6548952

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-26398
Permit Date: 5/12/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 44227 Shadowpoint Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70403

Subdivision: COBURN LAKES
Lot: 255

SQF: 2558.00
Value: 153480.00
Assessment #: 6549184

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-26407
Permit Date: 5/12/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 26323 Pale Ale Ct, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: SILVER HILL PH 4

Lot: 76

SQF: 2922.00
Value: 175320.00
Assessment #: 6549568

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 21-26412
Permit Date: 5/12/2021




